Short entry thread metric

- One piece sealing ring
- not overall length insulated

Order number:

EAN:

Material

Seal

Operation temperature

Protection class

Entry thread

Clamping range without insert min.

Clamping range without insert max.

Wrench size
Dimension H
Thread length L
Diameter A
Dispatch
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Cable glands nickel-plated brass with trumpet and clamps

1801.17
7611614152097
Nickel-plated brass
NBR
-20°C / +80°C

IP 54

M16x1.5

6.0 mm

8.0 mm

18/17 mm

29 mm

5 mm
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